1/8/2024
1/9/2024
1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/12/2024
1/13/2024
1/14/2024
1/15/2024

1/21/2024

2/16/2024

2/17/2024

2/24/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/6/2024

3/7/2024

3/10/2024

3/17/2024

3/24/2024

3/31/2024

4/6/2024

4/7/2024

4/8/2024

4/14/2024

4/21/2024

Tour Schedule 2024

LIT's 21st Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 21st Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 21st Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 21st Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 21st Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 21st Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 21st Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
LIT's 21st Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'
3rd Sunday Songswap
@ The Post at River East
pre-Valentine's Day Show
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
UT's 19th Annual
Valentines Dinner Theater
@ T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall
Third Coast Theater
Fort Worth Music Festival
@ White Elephant Saloon
Love and War in Texas
The Key West Theater
in the Back Stage Listening Room
The Key West Theater
in the Back Stage Listening Room

LIT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LUT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LUT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

LUT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Race Ricketts Album Release Show
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Semi-Finals Round
LT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Solar Eclipse Watch Party
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
Final Round
LIT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase
@ T-Birds Garage Pub
"6-Day Ticket Holders Pre-Fest Party"
@ T-Birds Garage Pub

Galveston, TX
At Sea
At Sea
Roatan, HN
Cozumel, MX
Puerto Costa Maya, MX
At Sea
Galveston, TX

Fort Worth, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Port Aransas, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Plano, TX

Key West, FL

Key West, FL

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

featuring...

Larry Joe Taylor & Band,
Richard Leigh, Keith Sykes,
Shawn Camp, Tejas Brothers,
Nyles Robakiewicz,

Nick Brumley & Presley Haile,
Race Ricketts, Caleb Sam Brown

w/ Mike Graham

Race Ricketts, Presley Haile,
Nick Brumley

w/ Richard Leigh
& Davin James

w/ Richard Leigh

w/ Dave Perez & Matt Hillyer

w/ Scott Kirby

w/ Scott Kirby

Kyle Sinkule, Ralyn Gayle,
Emily Rhyne, Alexis McLaughlin,
Ryan Lindsay, Cela Harper
Zack Maberry, Rhett Uhland,
Ryan Talley, Kaitlyn Jewett Band,
Logan Samford, Mila Rae
Della Rose,

Craig Bowen, Dario Bellettini,
David Percy, Jeff Martin,
Heather Linn and the Deacons
Meredith Crawford,
Charlie McCabe,

Evan Ogden, West Texas Wind,
The Ransom Brothers

Overnight Camping Available

Kyle Sinkule, Zack Maberry,
Della Rose, The Ransom Brothers,
Cela Harper, Rhett Uhland
Approximately 1:39 pm
Overnight Camping Available
Ryan Lindsay, Mila Rae,
David Percy, Meredith Crawford,
Zack Maberry, Kyle Sinkule
Dave Perez, Davin James,
Larry Joe Taylor



4/22/2024

4/23/2024

4/24/2024

4/25/2024

4/26/2024

4/27/2024

6/14/2024

8/1/2024

8/2/2024

8/3/2024

9/18/2024

9/19/2024

9/20/2024

9/21/2024

10/24/2024

10/25/2024

LJT's 35th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LJT's 35th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LJT's 35th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LJT's 35th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LJT's 35th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

LJT's 35th Annual
Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off

Gruene Hall
LT's 3rd Annual
Pickin' at Possum
LT's 3rd Annual
Pickin' at Possum
LT's 3rd Annual
Pickin' at Possum
LJT's 19th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival
LJT's 19th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival
LJT's 19th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival
LJT's 19th Annual
Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival
Keith Sykes Songwriter Weekend
@ Melody Mountain Ranch
Keith Sykes Songwriter Weekend
@ Melody Mountain Ranch

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

New Braunfels, TX

Possum Kingdom Lake

Possum Kingdom Lake

Possum Kingdom Lake

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Stephenville, TX

Kerri Lick, Matt Hillyer,
Mike and the Moonpies
Buck Fuffalo, The Powell Brothers,
Six Market Blvd, Charlie Robison
Tribute w/ Special Guests,
Ray Wylie Hubbard
Randy Brown, Showcase Winner,
Graycie York, Tommy Alverson,
Cody Canada, Terry Rasor,
Angel White, Carson Jeffrey,
Roger Creager, Randall King,
Giovannie & the Hired Guns
Randy Brown, Caleb Sam Brown,
Michael Hearne, John Baumann,
Max Stalling, Tejas Brothers,
Mike Graham, Cam Allen,
William Beckman, Kaitlin Butts,
Treaty Oak Revival,
Flatland Cavalry
Randy Brown,

Haydon Wiginton, Walt Wilkins,
Courtney Patton, Nick Brumley,
Race Ricketts, Presley Haile,
Nyles Robakiewicz,

Tyler Halverson,
Braxton Keith, Kevin Fowler,
Corey Kent, William Clark Green
Randy Brown,

Shelby Stone, Keith Sykes,
Palmer Anthony, Davin James,
West Texas Exiles, Jarrod Morris,
Josh Weathers, Larry Joe Taylor,
Mike Ryan, Randy Rogers Band



Keith Sykes S iter Weekend
10/26/2024 eIth sykes songwriter eeken Stephenville, TX
@ Melody Mountain Ranch
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