Tour Schedule 2024

1/8/2024 1/9/2024 1/10/2024 1/11/2024 1/12/2024 1/13/2024 1/14/2024 1/15/2024	LJT's 21st Annual Coastin' & Cruisin'	Galveston, TX At Sea At Sea Roatan, HN Cozumel, MX Puerto Costa Maya, MX At Sea Galveston, TX	featuring Larry Joe Taylor & Band, Richard Leigh, Keith Sykes, Shawn Camp, Tejas Brothers, Nyles Robakiewicz, Nick Brumley & Presley Haile, Race Ricketts, Caleb Sam Brown
1/21/2024	3rd Sunday Songswap @ The Post at River East	Fort Worth, TX	w/ Mike Graham
2/16/2024	pre-Valentine's Day Show @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Race Ricketts, Presley Haile, Nick Brumley
2/17/2024	LJT's 19th Annual Valentines Dinner Theater @ T-Birds Garage Pub Concert Hall	Stephenville, TX	w/ Richard Leigh & Davin James
2/24/2024	Third Coast Theater	Port Aransas, TX	w/ Richard Leigh
3/1/2024	Fort Worth Music Festival @ White Elephant Saloon	Fort Worth, TX	
3/2/2024	Love and War in Texas	Plano, TX	w/ Dave Perez & Matt Hillyer
3/6/2024	The Key West Theater in the Back Stage Listening Room	Key West, FL	w/ Scott Kirby
3/7/2024	The Key West Theater in the Back Stage Listening Room	Key West, FL	w/ Scott Kirby
3/10/2024	LJT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Kyle Sinkule, Ralyn Gayle, Emily Rhyne, Alexis McLaughlin, Ryan Lindsay, Cela Harper
3/17/2024	LJT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Zack Maberry, Rhett Uhland, Ryan Talley, Kaitlyn Jewett Band, Logan Samford, Mila Rae Della Rose,
3/24/2024	LJT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Craig Bowen, Dario Bellettini, David Percy, Jeff Martin, Heather Linn and the Deacons
3/31/2024	LJT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Meredith Crawford, Charlie McCabe, Evan Ogden, West Texas Wind, The Ransom Brothers
4/6/2024	Race Ricketts Album Release Show @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Overnight Camping Available
4/7/2024	Semi-Finals Round LJT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Kyle Sinkule, Zack Maberry, Della Rose, The Ransom Brothers, Cela Harper, Rhett Uhland
4/8/2024	Solar Eclipse Watch Party @ T-Birds Garage Pub Final Round	Stephenville, TX	Approximately 1:39 pm Overnight Camping Available Ryan Lindsay, Mila Rae,
4/14/2024	LJT's 12th Annual Songwriter Showcase @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	David Percy, Meredith Crawford, Zack Maberry, Kyle Sinkule
4/21/2024	"6-Day Ticket Holders Pre-Fest Party" @ T-Birds Garage Pub	Stephenville, TX	Dave Perez, Davin James, Larry Joe Taylor

4/22/2024	LJT's 35th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Kerri Lick, Matt Hillyer, Mike and the Moonpies
4/23/2024	LJT's 35th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Buck Fuffalo, The Powell Brothers, Six Market Blvd, Charlie Robison Tribute w/ Special Guests, Ray Wylie Hubbard
4/24/2024	LJT's 35th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Randy Brown, Showcase Winner, Graycie York, Tommy Alverson, Cody Canada, Terry Rasor, Angel White, Carson Jeffrey, Roger Creager, Randall King, Giovannie & the Hired Guns
4/25/2024	LJT's 35th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Randy Brown, Caleb Sam Brown, Michael Hearne, John Baumann, Max Stalling, Tejas Brothers, Mike Graham, Cam Allen, William Beckman, Kaitlin Butts, Treaty Oak Revival, Flatland Cavalry Randy Brown,
4/26/2024	LJT's 35th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Haydon Wiginton, Walt Wilkins, Courtney Patton, Nick Brumley, Race Ricketts, Presley Haile, Nyles Robakiewicz, Tyler Halverson, Braxton Keith, Kevin Fowler, Corey Kent, William Clark Green
4/27/2024	LJT's 35th Annual Texas Music Festival & Chili Cook-off	Stephenville, TX	Randy Brown, Shelby Stone, Keith Sykes, Palmer Anthony, Davin James, West Texas Exiles, Jarrod Morris, Josh Weathers, Larry Joe Taylor, Mike Ryan, Randy Rogers Band
6/14/2024	Gruene Hall	New Braunfels, TX	
8/1/2024	LJT's 3rd Annual Pickin' at Possum	Possum Kingdom Lake	
8/2/2024	LJT's 3rd Annual Pickin' at Possum	Possum Kingdom Lake	
8/3/2024	LJT's 3rd Annual Pickin' at Possum	Possum Kingdom Lake	
9/18/2024	LJT's 19th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	
9/19/2024	LJT's 19th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	
9/20/2024	LJT's 19th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	
9/21/2024	LJT's 19th Annual Rhymes & Vines Texas Music Festival	Stephenville, TX	
10/24/2024	Keith Sykes Songwriter Weekend @ Melody Mountain Ranch	Stephenville, TX	
10/25/2024	Keith Sykes Songwriter Weekend @ Melody Mountain Ranch	Stephenville, TX	